
European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Round 2 / Tour 2

Start List / Liste de départ

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 3 laps
Communiqué no. 117

Race

Number

Country

Code
NameHeat

1st

Race

2nd

Race
Decider

1 33 SIREAU Kevin FRA
116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS

2 22 SPICKA Denis CZE
56 KENNY Jason GBR

3 28 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA
49 WÄCHTER Tobias GER

4 42 LEVY Maximilian GER
53 DANIELL David GBR

Qualification rule:

Winner of each heat qualify to semifinals (on 18 Jul). Losers go to race for 5th­8th place (on 17 Jul)

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

1/4 Finals / 1/4 Finals

Results / Résultats

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 3 laps
Communiqué no. 119

Race

Number

Country

Code
NameHeat

1st
Rank

Race

2nd

Race
Decider

1 33 SIREAU Kevin FRA 10.5661 10.598
116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS2

2 56 KENNY Jason GBR 10.7941 10.504
22 SPICKA Denis CZE2

3 49 WÄCHTER Tobias GER 10.8121 11.715
28 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA2

4 42 LEVY Maximilian GER 10.9051 10.848
53 DANIELL David GBR2

Qualification rule:

Winner of each heat qualify to semifinals (on 18 Jul). Losers go to race for 5th­8th place (on 17 Jul)

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Qualifying / Qualifications

Results / Résultats

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 200m flying start (3.5 laps)
Communiqué no. 92

World Record 9.772 BOS Theo NED Moscow (RUS) 16 DEC 2006

Race

Number

Country

Code
NameRank

Time Speed

Km/h

100m

100­200

33 SIREAU Kevin FRA1 9.989 72.0794.935 (1)
5.054 (2)

56 KENNY Jason GBR2 10.019 71.8634.980 (2)
5.039 (1)

49 WÄCHTER Tobias GER3 10.155 70.9015.010 (3)
5.145 (4)

42 LEVY Maximilian GER4 10.172 70.7825.043 (5)
5.129 (3)

53 DANIELL David GBR5 10.181 70.7195.031 (4)
5.150 (5)

28 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA6 10.262 70.1615.061 (6)
5.201 (6)

105 TEKLINSKI Adrian POL7 10.386 69.3245.115 (7)
5.271 (8)

166 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE8 10.394 69.2705.133 (9)
5.261 (7)

22 SPICKA Denis CZE9 10.408 69.1775.132 (8)
5.276 (9)

27 BONAFOS Thomas FRA10 10.431 69.0255.145 (10)
5.286 (10)

116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS11 10.455 68.8665.151 (11)
5.304 (12)

16 BABEK Tomas CZE12 10.504 68.5455.202 (13)
5.302 (11)

161 GALANIS Vasileios GRE13 10.553 68.2275.181 (12)
5.372 (14)

4 LAPSHINAU Anton BLR14 10.568 68.1305.212 (15)
5.356 (13)

118 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel RUS15 10.615 67.8285.208 (14)
5.407 (15)

150 FROLOV Artem UKR16 10.743 67.0205.276 (16)
5.467 (19)

85 BOS Yorick NED17 10.773 66.8335.315 (17)
5.458 (17)

70 CECI Luca ITA18 10.792 66.7165.356 (21)
5.436 (16)

101 SARNECKI Rafal POL19 10.793 66.7095.327 (19)
5.466 (18)

123 ALONSO CASTILLO David ESP20 10.830 66.4815.336 (20)
5.494 (20)

132 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP21 10.845 66.3905.321 (18)
5.524 (22)

71 CECI Francesco ITA22 10.907 66.0125.387 (23)
5.520 (21)

151 GENUS Gennadiy UKR23 10.915 65.9645.368 (22)
5.547 (23)

62 SZALONTAI Sándor HUN24 11.124 64.7245.475 (25)
5.649 (24)

34 ASKURAVA Davit GEO25 11.217 64.1885.453 (24)
5.764 (25)

122 GREGORIC Kristjan SLO26 11.415 63.0745.584 (26)
5.831 (27)
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Qualifying / Qualifications

Results / Résultats

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 200m flying start (3.5 laps)
Communiqué no. 92

World Record 9.772 BOS Theo NED Moscow (RUS) 16 DEC 2006

Race

Number

Country

Code
NameRank

Time Speed

Km/h

100m

100­200

23 AALTIO Risto FIN27 11.448 62.8935.628 (27)
5.820 (26)

Qualification rule:

Fastest 24 riders continue to round 1 (on 17 Jul)

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Qualifying / Qualifications

Start List / Liste de départ

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 200m flying start (3.5 laps)
Communiqué no.  56 Rectificatif 1

World Record 9.772 BOS Theo NED Moscow (RUS) 16 DEC 2006

Race

Number

Country

Code
NameOrder Time

151 GENUS Gennadiy UKR1

122 GREGORIC Kristjan SLO2

101 SARNECKI Rafal POL3

62 SZALONTAI Sándor HUN4

34 ASKURAVA Davit GEO5

85 BOS Yorick NED6

150 FROLOV Artem UKR7

27 BONAFOS Thomas FRA8

23 AALTIO Risto FIN9

71 CECI Francesco ITA10

56 KENNY Jason GBR11

161 GALANIS Vasileios GRE12

70 CECI Luca ITA13

116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS14

4 LAPSHINAU Anton BLR15

123 ALONSO CASTILLO David ESP16

105 TEKLINSKI Adrian POL17

118 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel RUS18

16 BABEK Tomas CZE19

166 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE20

49 WÄCHTER Tobias GER21

132 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP22

53 DANIELL David GBR23

22 SPICKA Denis CZE24

42 LEVY Maximilian GER25

28 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA26

33 SIREAU Kevin FRA27

Qualification rule:

Fastest 24 riders continue to round 1 (on 17 Jul)

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Race for 5th­8th Places / Classement places 5­8

Results / Résultats

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 3 laps
Communiqué no. 122

Race

Number

Country

Code
Name

200m
Rank

Speed

Km/hTime

53 DANIELL David GBR 11.0175 65.353
22 SPICKA Denis CZE6
116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS7
28 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA DNS8

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Race for 5th­8th Places / Classement places 5­8

Start List / Liste de départ

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 3 laps
Communiqué no. 118 Rectificatif 1

Race

Number

Country

Code
Name

200m

Time

22 SPICKA Denis CZE
28 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA
53 DANIELL David GBR
116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Round 1 / Tour 1

Start List / Liste de départ

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 3 laps
Communiqué no.  93

Race

Number

Country

Code
NameHeat

200m

Time

1 33 SIREAU Kevin FRA
62 SZALONTAI Sándor HUN

2 56 KENNY Jason GBR
151 GENUS Gennadiy UKR

3 49 WÄCHTER Tobias GER
71 CECI Francesco ITA

4 42 LEVY Maximilian GER
132 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP

5 53 DANIELL David GBR
123 ALONSO CASTILLO David ESP

6 28 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA
101 SARNECKI Rafal POL

7 70 CECI Luca ITA
105 TEKLINSKI Adrian POL

8 85 BOS Yorick NED
166 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE

9 22 SPICKA Denis CZE
150 FROLOV Artem UKR

10 27 BONAFOS Thomas FRA
118 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel RUS

11 4 LAPSHINAU Anton BLR
116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS

12 16 BABEK Tomas CZE
161 GALANIS Vasileios GRE

Qualification rule:

Winner of each heat qualify to Round 2 (on 17 Jul).

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Round 1 / Tour 1

Results / Résultats

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 3 laps
Communiqué no. 102

Race

Number

Country

Code
NameHeat

200m
Rank

Speed

Km/hTime

1 33 SIREAU Kevin FRA 11.3941 63.191
62 SZALONTAI Sándor HUN2

2 56 KENNY Jason GBR 10.7851 66.759
151 GENUS Gennadiy UKR2

3 49 WÄCHTER Tobias GER 11.0701 65.040
71 CECI Francesco ITA2

4 42 LEVY Maximilian GER1
132 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei ESP DNS2

5 53 DANIELL David GBR 11.1211 64.742
123 ALONSO CASTILLO David ESP2

6 28 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA 11.0771 64.999
101 SARNECKI Rafal POL2

7 105 TEKLINSKI Adrian POL 10.8641 66.273
70 CECI Luca ITA2

8 166 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE 11.1911 64.337
85 BOS Yorick NED2

9 22 SPICKA Denis CZE 11.0981 64.876
150 FROLOV Artem UKR2

10 27 BONAFOS Thomas FRA 10.9351 65.843
118 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel RUS2

11 116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS 11.4531 62.865
4 LAPSHINAU Anton BLR2

12 16 BABEK Tomas CZE 11.1321 64.678
161 GALANIS Vasileios GRE2

Qualification rule:

Winner of each heat qualify to Round 2 (on 17 Jul).

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Round 2 Repechage / Repêchages Tour 2

Results / Résultats

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 3 laps
Communiqué no. 105

Race

Number

Country

Code
NameHeat

200m
Rank

Speed

Km/hTime

1 22 SPICKA Denis CZE 11.3071 63.677
105 TEKLINSKI Adrian POL2
16 BABEK Tomas CZE3

2 116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS 10.8891 66.121
166 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE2
27 BONAFOS Thomas FRA3

Qualification rule:

Winner of each heat qualify to Round 2 (on 17 Jul).

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Round 2 Repechage / Repêchages Tour 2

Start List / Liste de départ

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 3 laps
Communiqué no. 104

Race

Number

Country

Code
NameHeat

200m

Time

1 16 BABEK Tomas CZE
22 SPICKA Denis CZE
105 TEKLINSKI Adrian POL

2 27 BONAFOS Thomas FRA
116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS
166 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE

Qualification rule:

Winner of each heat qualify to Round 2 (on 17 Jul).

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

CTM001450_51E3 1.0 Report Created  FRI 17 JUL 2009 18:08 Page 1/1



European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Round 2 / Tour 2

Results / Résultats

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 3 laps
Communiqué no. 116

Race

Number

Country

Code
NameHeat

200m
Rank

Speed

Km/hTime

1 33 SIREAU Kevin FRA 10.7221 67.151
16 BABEK Tomas CZE2

2 56 KENNY Jason GBR 10.7951 66.697
116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS2

3 49 WÄCHTER Tobias GER 10.6271 67.751
27 BONAFOS Thomas FRA2

4 42 LEVY Maximilian GER 10.9361 65.837
22 SPICKA Denis CZE2

5 53 DANIELL David GBR 10.8701 66.237
166 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE2

6 28 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA 10.8431 66.402
105 TEKLINSKI Adrian POL2

Qualification rule:

Winner of each heat qualify to Round 2 (on 17 Jul). Losers go to Round 2 Repechage (on 17 Jul)

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Sprint ­ Under 23 / Vitesse hommes ­ Moins de 23

Round 2 / Tour 2

Start List / Liste de départ

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 3 laps
Communiqué no. 103

Race

Number

Country

Code
NameHeat

200m

Time

1 16 BABEK Tomas CZE
33 SIREAU Kevin FRA

2 56 KENNY Jason GBR
116 OKUNEV Ilya RUS

3 27 BONAFOS Thomas FRA
49 WÄCHTER Tobias GER

4 22 SPICKA Denis CZE
42 LEVY Maximilian GER

5 53 DANIELL David GBR
166 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE

6 28 D'ALMEIDA Michael FRA
105 TEKLINSKI Adrian POL

Qualification rule:

Winner of each heat qualify to Round 2 (on 17 Jul). Losers go to Round 2 Repechage (on 17 Jul)

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Team Pursuit ­ Under 23 / Poursuite par équipes hommes ­ Moins de 23

Qualifying / Qualifications

Start List / Liste de départ

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 4000m
Communiqué no. 58 Rectificatif 1

World Record 3:53.314 GBR ­ GREAT BRITAIN Beijing (CHN) 18 AUG 2008

Race

Number Name
Heat Time

Country /

1 LTU ­ Lithuania

80 KOKOREVAS Vladimiras
81 MOCKEVICIUS Vismantas
82 NAVARDAUSKAS Ramunas
84 VARNA Aurimas

2 IRL ­ Ireland

63 BUGGLE Aaron
66 DOWNEY Sean
67 JELFS Dominic
228 CHRISTIE Marcus

3 UKR ­ Ukraine

149 FONRABE Maksym
155 MOROZOV Roman
156 MYKHAYLOV Rostyslav
158 SHCHEDOV Vitaliy

4 GRE ­ Greece

159 BOUGLAS Georgios
163 POLYDOROPOULOS Dimitrios
164 SAKELLARIDIS Neofytos
165 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis

5 BLR ­ Belarus

1 HOVAR Ihar
5 MALINOUSKI Artsiom
6 SAKAVETS Siarhei
7 YURCHANKA Yuri

6 ESP ­ Spain

126 FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan
129 LEANIZBARRUTIA CRUZ Iban
133 MORA VEDRI Sebastian
134 MUNTANER JUANEDA Jaume Alberto

7 SUI ­ Switzerland

139 CORTHÉSY Damien
141 IMHOF Claudio
143 MOSER Kilian
144 PERIZZOLO Loïc

8 POL ­ Poland

89 BRYLOWSKI Pawel
94 GLOWACKI Dawid
100 KUREK Adrian
103 STEPNIAK Grzegorz
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Team Pursuit ­ Under 23 / Poursuite par équipes hommes ­ Moins de 23

Qualifying / Qualifications

Start List / Liste de départ

Fri 17 Jul 2009 ­ Race distance: 4000m
Communiqué no. 58 Rectificatif 1

World Record 3:53.314 GBR ­ GREAT BRITAIN Beijing (CHN) 18 AUG 2008

Race

Number Name
Heat Time

Country /

9 BEL ­ Belgium

8 DUFRASNE Jonathan
9 LEPLA Jeroen
11 VAN HOECKE Justin
13 VLASSELAER Maarten

10 GER ­ Germany

39 KAHRA Johannes
40 KALZ Marcel
44 REINHARDT Theo
47 STEIGMILLER Jakob

11 ITA ­ Italy

68 BERTAZZO Omar
73 COLEDAN Marco
75 GUARNIERI Jacopo
76 VIVIANI Elia

12 RUS ­ Russia

110 ERSHOV Artur
112 KAIKOV Valery
113 KOVALEV Evgeny
117 PETROVSKIY Alexander

13 GBR ­ Great Britain

52 CHRISTIAN Mark
54 FENN Andrew
59 ROWE Luke
60 ROWSELL Erick

Qualification rule:

Fastest 2 teams race for gold (on 17 Jul), and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze (on 17 Jul).

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:
The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to one hour before the start of the race
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Team Pursuit ­ Under 23 / Poursuite par équipes hommes ­ Moins de 23

Qualifying / Qualifications

Analysis / Analyse

Fri 17 Jul 2009

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 1 ­ Lithuania (LTU)

250m 20.850 2 20.850

500m 36.184 3 15.334

750m 50.695 2 14.511

1000m 1:07.034 6 16.339

1250m 1:22.378 6 15.344

1500m 1:38.498 9 16.120

1750m 1:54.353 10 15.855

2000m 2:09.956 10 15.603

2250m 2:25.838 10 15.882

2500m 2:41.851 10 16.013

2750m 2:58.345 11 16.494

3000m 3:14.529 11 16.184

3250m 3:31.112 11 16.583

3500m 3:47.488 11 16.376

3750m 4:03.940 12 16.452

4000m 4:20.373 12 16.433

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 2 ­ Ireland (IRL)

250m 21.849 10 21.849

500m 37.412 10 15.563

750m 53.062 12 15.650

1000m 1:08.791 12 15.729

1250m 1:24.764 12 15.973

1500m 1:40.989 12 16.225

1750m 1:57.106 13 16.117

2000m 2:13.164 12 16.058

2250m 2:29.383 13 16.219

2500m 2:45.738 13 16.355

2750m 3:01.599 13 15.861

3000m 3:17.586 13 15.987

3250m 3:33.976 13 16.390

3500m 3:50.674 13 16.698

3750m 4:07.227 13 16.553

4000m 4:24.043 13 16.816

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 3 ­ Ukraine (UKR)

250m 21.551 6 21.551

500m 36.714 6 15.163

750m 51.859 6 15.145

1000m 1:06.949 5 15.090

1250m 1:22.048 5 15.099

1500m 1:37.363 5 15.315

1750m 1:52.968 6 15.605

2000m 2:08.312 6 15.344

2250m 2:23.668 6 15.356

2500m 2:39.491 6 15.823

2750m 2:54.933 6 15.442

3000m 3:10.556 6 15.623

3250m 3:26.622 7 16.066

3500m 3:42.264 7 15.642

3750m 3:58.151 7 15.887

4000m 4:14.073 7 15.922

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 4 ­ Greece (GRE)

250m 21.270 5 21.270

500m 36.859 8 15.589

750m 52.032 8 15.173

1000m 1:07.236 8 15.204

1250m 1:22.807 8 15.571

1500m 1:38.678 10 15.871

1750m 1:54.178 9 15.500

2000m 2:09.770 9 15.592

2250m 2:25.583 9 15.813

2500m 2:41.515 9 15.932

2750m 2:57.052 9 15.537

3000m 3:12.799 9 15.747

3250m 3:28.652 8 15.853

3500m 3:44.464 8 15.812

3750m 4:00.736 9 16.272

4000m 4:17.292 9 16.556
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Team Pursuit ­ Under 23 / Poursuite par équipes hommes ­ Moins de 23

Qualifying / Qualifications

Analysis / Analyse

Fri 17 Jul 2009

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 5 ­ Belarus (BLR)

250m 21.152 4 21.152

500m 36.481 4 15.329

750m 51.889 7 15.408

1000m 1:07.184 7 15.295

1250m 1:22.533 7 15.349

1500m 1:38.020 6 15.487

1750m 1:53.669 7 15.649

2000m 2:09.644 8 15.975

2250m 2:25.438 8 15.794

2500m 2:41.027 8 15.589

2750m 2:56.734 8 15.707

3000m 3:12.730 8 15.996

3250m 3:28.849 10 16.119

3500m 3:44.882 10 16.033

3750m 4:00.975 10 16.093

4000m 4:17.335 10 16.360

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 6 ­ Spain (ESP)

250m 21.654 8 21.654

500m 37.570 11 15.916

750m 53.515 13 15.945

1000m 1:09.511 13 15.996

1250m 1:25.311 13 15.800

1500m 1:41.068 13 15.757

1750m 1:57.105 12 16.037

2000m 2:13.330 13 16.225

2250m 2:29.232 12 15.902

2500m 2:44.801 12 15.569

2750m 3:00.593 12 15.792

3000m 3:16.380 12 15.787

3250m 3:32.145 12 15.765

3500m 3:47.667 12 15.522

3750m 4:03.497 11 15.830

4000m 4:18.892 11 15.395

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 7 ­ Switzerland (SUI)

250m 21.699 9 21.699

500m 37.188 9 15.489

750m 52.740 9 15.552

1000m 1:08.123 11 15.383

1250m 1:23.535 11 15.412

1500m 1:39.347 11 15.812

1750m 1:54.897 11 15.550

2000m 2:10.352 11 15.455

2250m 2:25.917 11 15.565

2500m 2:41.929 11 16.012

2750m 2:57.634 10 15.705

3000m 3:13.111 10 15.477

3250m 3:28.652 8 15.541

3500m 3:44.494 9 15.842

3750m 4:00.484 8 15.990

4000m 4:15.847 8 15.363

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 8 ­ Poland (POL)

250m 22.100 12 22.100

500m 37.643 12 15.543

750m 52.818 10 15.175

1000m 1:07.664 9 14.846

1250m 1:22.824 9 15.160

1500m 1:38.049 7 15.225

1750m 1:52.925 5 14.876

2000m 2:08.016 5 15.091

2250m 2:23.230 5 15.214

2500m 2:38.442 4 15.212

2750m 2:53.627 4 15.185

3000m 3:08.811 4 15.184

3250m 3:23.947 3 15.136

3500m 3:38.909 3 14.962

3750m 3:54.317 3 15.408

4000m 4:09.626 3 15.309
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European Track Cycling Championships

Minsk
15­19 July 2009

Men's Team Pursuit ­ Under 23 / Poursuite par équipes hommes ­ Moins de 23

Qualifying / Qualifications

Analysis / Analyse

Fri 17 Jul 2009

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 9 ­ Belgium (BEL)

250m 22.632 13 22.632

500m 37.973 13 15.341

750m 52.909 11 14.936

1000m 1:07.936 10 15.027

1250m 1:23.107 10 15.171

1500m 1:38.368 8 15.261

1750m 1:53.702 8 15.334

2000m 2:09.147 7 15.445

2250m 2:24.418 7 15.271

2500m 2:39.735 7 15.317

2750m 2:55.299 7 15.564

3000m 3:11.013 7 15.714

3250m 3:26.478 6 15.465

3500m 3:41.799 6 15.321

3750m 3:57.576 6 15.777

4000m 4:13.473 6 15.897

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 10 ­ Germany (GER)

250m 20.916 3 20.916

500m 36.136 2 15.220

750m 51.209 3 15.073

1000m 1:06.313 4 15.104

1250m 1:21.290 3 14.977

1500m 1:36.693 3 15.403

1750m 1:52.168 4 15.475

2000m 2:07.712 4 15.544

2250m 2:22.685 3 14.973

2500m 2:37.841 3 15.156

2750m 2:53.266 3 15.425

3000m 3:08.696 3 15.430

3250m 3:24.134 4 15.438

3500m 3:39.683 4 15.549

3750m 3:55.361 4 15.678

4000m 4:10.519 4 15.158

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 11 ­ Italy (ITA)

250m 21.897 11 21.897

500m 36.711 5 14.814

750m 51.342 4 14.631

1000m 1:06.283 3 14.941

1250m 1:21.423 4 15.140

1500m 1:36.693 3 15.270

1750m 1:52.002 3 15.309

2000m 2:07.477 3 15.475

2250m 2:22.842 4 15.365

2500m 2:38.655 5 15.813

2750m 2:54.140 5 15.485

3000m 3:09.868 5 15.728

3250m 3:25.280 5 15.412

3500m 3:41.158 5 15.878

3750m 3:56.828 5 15.670

4000m 4:12.374 5 15.546

Distance Time Rank Lap Time

No 12 ­ Russia (RUS)

250m 21.614 7 21.614

500m 36.750 7 15.136

750m 51.494 5 14.744

1000m 1:06.280 2 14.786

1250m 1:21.167 2 14.887

